Kasttavling

Ute/inne
Datum:
Ort:
Arena:
Arrangor:

Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
P13 Kula

F13 Kula
Klass Gren

P13 Slagga

F13 Slagga

Oomg.

Final

Final

Oomg.

Final

Final

Ute

2020-07-05

Vaxjo

Arenastadens kastpark

IFK Vaxjo

Mikael Nordin
mikaelnordin77 @gmail.com

18 grader och regn

Plac. Fbrnamn Efternamn

1 Kevin Nordin
2 Liam Belo Da Silva
1 Alva Hedin

Plac. Fbrnamn Efternamn

1 Kevin Nordin
2 Liam Belo Da Silva
1 Alva Hedin

Fodd Nat.
07
07

07

Fodd Nat.
07
07

07

Forening
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Forening
IFK Vaxjo
IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo

Resultat
10.35
8.36

10.40
Resultat
31.03
18.41

22.90

Redskapsvikt
3.0kg

2.0kg
Redskapsvikt

3.0kg

2.0kg

R1
X
X

10.03

27.68
16.59

21.35

R2 R3 R4
9.54 9.74 10.14
836 7.20 7.72

10.40 10.23 x

R2 R3 R4
30.38 30.96 31.03
18.41 x X

20.04 21.19 x

R5
10.04

10.08

R5

28.94

X

21.92

R6
10.35
8.02

9.03
R6
X

17.21

22.90
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